


Southern Mountain Regional Committee
Meeting Minutes
Date: June 7, 2018
Location: Blue Ridge Community Health Services
Meeting Facilitated By:  Trina Hill

Regional Committee Leadership
	Position
	First & Last Name

	Regional Lead & Webmaster
	Trina Hill

	Alternate Lead 
	Suzanne Porter

	PIT Lead 
	Emily Lowery

	Funding Committee Lead
	Sarah Grymes

	Secretary
	Chris Berg

	Coordinated Assessment Lead
	Kristen Martin

	DV Lead
	Jennifer Kerr 




Attendees
	First & Last Name
	Agency
	Contact Information

	Chris Berg
	Volunteer & secretary
	cshapenote@hotmail.com

	Kathleen Carr
	WCCA
	k.carr@wcca.net

	Amber Albright
	Thrive
	aalbright@thrive4health.org

	Emily Lowery
	The Haven
	Emily@havenoftc.org

	Alyce Knaflich
	Aura Homes
	aurahome.alyce@gmail.com

	Brenda Ploss
	NC Works
	Brenda.ploss@nccommerce.com

	Meredith Malpass
	VA
	Meredith.malpass@va.gov

	Allen McNeill
	Henderson Co. Planning
	amcneil@hendersoncountync.org

	Trina Hill
	HCDSS
	hillt@hendersoncountydss.org

	Anthony McMinn
	H’ville Rescue Mission
	minseven@cytechcis.net

	Emily Shock
	The Free Clinics
	eshock@thefreeclinics.org

	Nancy Blanchard
	Blue Ridge Prison Ministry
	glorifiedchurchgirl@hotmail.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Charlotte Davis
	WCCA
	cedavis@wcca.net

	Madison Dossey
	Brevard Housing Authority
	mdossey@haca.org

	Madeline Offen
	Pisgah Legal
	madeline@pisgahlegal.org

	Jennifer Kerr
	SAFE Transylvania
	jennifer@safetransylvania.org

	Micky Robinson
	Isaac  Homes
	isaachomesyouthshelter@gmail.com

	Madison Dossey
	Brevard Housing Authority
	mdossey@haca.org

	Stephanie Gilliam
	Thrive
	sgilliam@thrive4health.org

	Shelly Miller
	Transylvania Schools
	smiller@tcsnc.org

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	





Page 2 of 2

image1.jpeg




